
       APPROVED LENDERS     

       MORTGAGE BROKERS OF THE SOUTH *     
       Crystal L. Nay /             #304890     

       850.384.3501     
       CRYSTAL@MORTGAGEBYCRYSTAL.COM     

       NMLS     

       FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE     
       Laura Gilmore /             NMLS            #295203     

       850.501.4817     
       LAURAG@FAIRWAYMC.COM     

       TRIDENT HOME LOANS *     

       Jamie Goodwin /             NMLS            #2439110     
       850.293.5836     

       JAMIE@MORTGAGEBYJAMIE.COM     

       Elena El Khoury /            NMLS            #1478262     
       850.341.8812     

       ELENA@MYTHL.COM     

       SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE *     
       Angela Lane /             FL            #L033778     

       850.776.6094     
       ANGELA.LANE@SOUTHEASTMORTGAGE.COM     

       AL            #58649     

       SWBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION *     
       James Coleman /            NMLS            #1062273     

       850.380.6025     
       JAMES.COLEMAN@SWBC.COM     

       UNIVERSITY LENDING GROUP *     
       Stacy Wright /             NMLS            #518604     

       850.621.3269     
       SWRIGHT@UNIVERSITY-LENDING.COM     
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       BENCHMARK MORTGAGE *     

       ABACA  MORTGAGE *     
       Cinnamon Tyler  /             NMLS #69310     

       850.939.4050     
       CINNAMON@ABACAMORTGAGE.COM     

     6/18/24     

       Tracy Frick / NMLS #518557     
       850.637.6060     

       TFRICK@UNIVERSITY-LENDING.COM     

       
Shellie Isakson-Smith / NMLS #440325       
850.232.3224       
SHELLIE.ISAKSONSMITH@SWBC.COM     

       CITY NATIONAL BANK *     
       Diana Melton / NMLS #370939     

       448.228.8977     
       DIANA.MELTON@CITYNATIONAL.COM     

       * ZERO LENDER FEES     

       MOVEMENT MORTGAGE *     
       Kevin Brill / NMLS #1589773     

       850.712.8586     
       KEVIN.BRILL@MOVEMENT.COM     


